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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE *
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
0207558
mls CERTIF!CATE SHALL BE ]WAL‘D NO.......................-..:-..,.........---............
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION Place HAZRAT. SHAHJALAL, DHAKA........
To: Plant protection organisation of e Date of Inspection: 04-Dac-A5
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MANIK TRADERS, 18, ANANDA MOHAN DASH LANE SUTRAPUR, DHAKA,
AT AT 6 foz EAMCLADESE: AT
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s dorEd = 6 D FRESH LINK LTD. UNIT-2, 44(B, WATTS GROVE, LONDON E-3 3RE,U.K
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Declared means of conveyance: -
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NS ST ¥ LONDON, U.K
Name of produce and quantity declared:
cuifs Ty AT ot 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KBS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botamcal name of plant
g tamife w1 SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

- This is to certify that the plants, plant produ: :s or other regulated articles described above have been

inspected according to appropriate procedure ard are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207558

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber
13 Cabbage
14 Radish

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cueumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Raphanus sativus

Total

Date:- 01-Dec-15

Quantity (Kgs)
100
70
80
50
50
170
70
80
80°
50
50
50
50
50

1000
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(Md. Monzurul Hogue)
Quarantine Patholegist

Int'l Airpart
Dhaka, Bangladash



